REC. LENGTH RECOMMENDED SPEARGUN COD. EAN
16.0 mm x 1 pair 47cm Alluminum Roller RG 76 731-KITRG76 8000000137975
16.0 mm x 1 pair 51cm Alluminum Roller RG 82 731-KITRG82 8000000137982
16.0 mm x 1 pair 57cm Alluminum Roller RG 92 731-KITRG92 8000000137999
16.0 mm x 1 pair 63cm Alluminum Roller RG 104 731-KITRG104 8000000137937
16.0 mm x 1 pair 72cm Alluminum Roller RG 116 731-KITRG116 8000000137968
SLING Ø
/